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Match 5 TPE vs IRI Attendance: 105

0:0

Referee: AL-HADHRAMI Maryam Salim Ali (OMA)
2nd Referee: ALBLOOSHI Najat Hassan M (UAE)
3rd Referee: KHOTSENAPHATTRA Panadda (THA)
4th Referee: ALBISHI Reem Hezam F (KSA)

Timekeeper: CHAITO Nour (LBN)

TPE - Chinese Taipei
[12] * SHEN Bei-dun (GK)

[7] * HUANG Yu-jhen

[8] * LIANG Pin-wei (C)

[9] * KU Hsuan

[11] * LIN Yu-xuan

[1] S SU Yun Ting (GK)

[2] # SHEN Wun-jia

[3] # WANG Ping-en

[4] # HOU Yu-xuan

[5] # HUANG Hsueh-fen

[6] S WU Chih-chin

[10] # FAN Rou-tung

[13] # HSU Jung-chia

[14] S YU Zi-xin

Head Coach: KUO Tzu-hui (TPE)

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
[12] * SHOKRANI Fatemeh (GK)

[2] * RAHMANI Niyayesh

[6] * BAGHERI Tanaz

[7] * YARISARAROUDI Hadis (C)

[10] * AMIRMOHSENI Narges

[1] S MANSOURI Elina (GK)

[3] # MOHAMMADI Nafiseh

[4] S RAHMANI Ghazal

[5] # ZAREHAGHIGHI Sarina

[8] S ABBASI Fatemeh

[9] # REZAEISALAHI Setayesh

[11] # AMINI Zahra

[13] S YAZDIPOURGHOLAMREZA Aynaz

[14] # HOSSEINIPOUR Elnaz

Head Coach: SHARIF NOGHABI Fatemeh (IRI)

TPE - Chinese Taipei IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
Chronological Order Countdown Order

1st Half

2nd Half

33'06" 6'54" BAGHERI T [6] - 1st Tournament Yellow Card

Match Events: Goal Scored Own Goal Penalty scored Penalty missed Assist

Double Penalty Scored Double Penalty Missed Yellow Card 2Y Red Card
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TPE - Chinese Taipei STATISTICS IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
29/14 Shots (Total/On Target) 39/22

0 Accumulated Fouls 1st Half 1
1 Accumulated Fouls 2nd Half 4
6 Corner Kicks 6

3/0 Direct Free Kicks/Converted 0/0
0/0 Penalty Kicks/Converted 0/0
0/0 Double Penalty/Converted 0/0

0 Own Goals 0
0 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Direct Red Cards 0

43 % Ball Possession 57 %
1 Timeouts 1st Half 1
1 Timeouts 2nd Half 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS S/OT PK DP
Fouls
FC FS Y

Red Cards
2Y R

12 SHEN Bei-dun GK
7 HUANG Yu-jhen 10/4
8 LIANG Pin-wei (C) 1/1 1
9 KU Hsuan 2/1

11 LIN Yu-xuan 6/3 2
Substitutes

2 SHEN Wun-jia

3 WANG Ping-en 4/2
4 HOU Yu-xuan 1/1 1
5 HUANG Hsueh-fen 1

10 FAN Rou-tung 3/1
13 HSU Jung-chia 2/1 1

Totals 29/14 1 5

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS S/OT PK DP
Fouls
FC FS Y

Red Cards
2Y R

12 SHOKRANI Fatemeh GK 1/0
2 RAHMANI Niyayesh 4/2 2
6 BAGHERI Tanaz 6/1 1 1
7 YARISARAROUDI Hadis (C) 9/6

10 AMIRMOHSENI Narges 12/8 2
Substitutes

3 MOHAMMADI Nafiseh 3/2
5 ZAREHAGHIGHI Sarina

9 REZAEISALAHI Setayesh

11 AMINI Zahra 3/2
14 HOSSEINIPOUR Elnaz 1/1

Totals 39/22 5 1

Legend:

# Played * Starting Five (C) Captain

2Y Sending-off due to two cautions AS Assists

DP Double Penalty (attempts/converted) DW Defensive Wing F Fullback

FC Fouls Commited FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For

GK Goalkeeper No. Shirt Number OW Offensive Wing P Pivot

PK Penalty Kicks (attempts/converted) Pos Position R Direct Red Cards

S Substitute S/OT Shots/Shots On Target Y Single Yellow Card


